oo THES DOCUMENT WAS JREGQUIROE WY TSy KICOIDEN . ,
LOCTAENT NUMBER Y 0 f+ g ] @ U@ | N/ A8
©PROPENTY ADDHES: LJ:M@N r:xllﬁ'ﬂa,' JJIA URDERL |Pn‘¥’
g;:;():m(i()d
THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY
AND AFTER RECORDING RETURN BLEL-G L TSI TNG
TO:
1:".'3' Il 44 (n"'l'\',"l"lf P
Carole K. Towne, Esaq. , o - e e
Goldberg, Kohn, Hell, Black, !)f}l,}f"'(h) ”Jf"ﬁ":l ”-\,,:
Rosenbloom & Moritz, Ltd. CUDK VUTINTY RE O e
55 East Monrce Street
DEFT-01 RECORDING $313.00

Suite 3700 .
« T40ULZ TRAN 1742 01/18/9% 09836100
Chicago, Illinols 60603 L MBI K #-95- (139603

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

FOURTH MODIFICATION AGRERMENT

TH1S FOURTH MODIFICATION AGREEMENT (this “Agreement") |u
dated as of thie 30th day of November, 1994 and is by and hetweon
Irving Wood Limitec Partnership, an Illinois limited partnership
("Mortgagor"), and LaSslle National Bank, formerly known as The
Exchange National Bank of Chicago, a national banking association

{"Lendar"),

RRCLTALE

A. Lender has made a . iszan in the original prircipal
amount of $120,000.00 (the "Loan') to Mortgagor which Loan ls
evidenced by a certain Note dated as ol June 4, 1990 executed by
Mortgagor and delivered to lLender. Sa.d Note is secured by, among
other things, (1) a certain Mortgage and Security Agreement of aven
date therewith and recorded on June 5, 1990 with the Cook County
Recorder of Deeds as Document No., R90-2622%6, (il) a certain
Assignment of Leases and Rents of even date therawith and recorded
on June 5, 1990 with the Cook County Recorder of Deads as Document
No. R90-263287, and (iii) a certain Guaranty of ever date therawith
executed by Mark H. Tanguay, Patrick C, Burke, Steven F, Stratton,
James A, Kartheiser and Thomas L. Zumm. A legal description of the
real estate and improvements encumbered by said Moitaage and
Security Agreement is attached hereto as Exhibit A. sSaid Note,
said Mortgage and Security Agreement, said Assignment of lLeasaes and
Rents and said Guaranty were modified by a certain First
Modification Agreement dated as of Novembar 30, 1991 and recorded
on February 25, 1992 with the Cook County Recorder of Deeds as
Document No. 92-117678, a certain Second Modification Agreement
dated as of November 30, 1992 and recorded on January 15, 1993 with
the Cook County Recorder of Deeds as Document No., 93-037895, and a
certain Third Modification Agreement dated as of November 30, 1993
and recorded on January 5, 1994 with the Cook County Recorder of
Deeds as Document No. 94-012770, Said Note, said Mortgage and
Security Agreement and sald Guaranty, as modified by sald Firat
Modification Agreement, said Second Modification Agreement and said

et BOX 333C1

1403,068




“"UNOFFICIAL COPYJ“

B G

AERT

[} ]

EORN

W
v
{!)"e ' !tc
Sl v e oo
: R P A PR RN T L Yre oo, [ '
o
1 ! i
. el e Ve e !
i‘ﬁ'?‘ . . « [ y i, e Porreed
: \ ! P N LRI B
_ P Y '
: e e,
USRI . i AR '
- . LR B .
[ | R S \ .
)‘}1‘5* " “‘.-.i} s - N L EINE] [
11 Gl
R R I B I O T S S T A S
Lo Co ey oy ' o
v, ' £ S M . !
vy VRS i i
1 . ' i H
T A H PR il A . Lt P A ' oy ot
(RTIVNRE
B ¥
A e
8 )
‘i I .
" SNV ey
.
" ‘!J.- 7 ! Y e ¢
! Jue et R ] [ N ' , '
L P 4 e g ; ' : ot : ' ! i )
.‘"‘ | . Cor O ) . : o , . St .
~ 4
; ' H ! T . o | . [ v
‘ 4, 1 R [ ‘ \ ! V!
A A BN : S [ . '
Uesi 2 ' ! ! i . v e
11 IR 5 . .
o T S U SN ; .
!
it = R R b : .
el ) . ; ,
! hu; HTARF RIS B T vt | ! - . , \ pie
A . vy LI e . H ) N
'unJ ‘ - ' ! ) 4
\ .
W O T : : x ‘ '
oo e 5 , '
e ' T F IR . \ — Y
PN . ,
-y | . ot ’ 1
) -
e fo ‘ ! il ' : t . ' e
V , . ) .
N R FaN Lo S I ,
i LIRS A P ! . o X :
o , to .
@ . 1 ! ; [ N
c, o . ' 1 .
g RN FERN] '
-y B : ' ‘ . o :
‘g;m R I R . ‘ S S
(O T S B N O A A TP R NS (R R AT NS S IR L ST T TPE A NERERY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Third Modification Agreement, are hereinafter reoferred to as thea
"Note," the "Mortgage" and the "Quaranty," respectively, A
documents and instruments given to evidence or sncure the loan, as
modified by said First Modification Agreement, said Second
Modification Agreement and said Third Modification Agrecment, arc
hereinafter referred to as the "Loan Instruments',

B. The outstanding principal balance of the Loan, as of
the date hereof, is $56,300 and Mortgagor ia required to pay
interest at a rate per annum equal to 1 1/2% plus the Prime Rate of
interest In ectfect from time to time, changing as and when tho
Prime Rare changes, together with monthly installments of principal
in the amsount of $2,000. The term "Prime Rate" of Interest shall
mean the deneral bagse rate of interest established from time to
time by Lenzer and Mortgagor acknowledges that Lendar has not madn
any representotions that thn Prime Rate {or any other rate) is the
intereat rate uctually charged on other loans of Lender,

C. Lender has agreed to extend the maturity date ot the
Loan to November 30, 199% on the terms hereln stated.

AGREEMENTS

1. The maturity qiate of the Note is hereby extended to
November 210, 1995,

2. The terms and preovis‘ions of the Note, the Mortgage,
the Guaranty and the other Loan Instruments are hereby amended to
conform to the terms of this Agreemcrc. To the extent of any
inconsistency hetween the terms hereof znnd the terms of the Loan
Instruments, the terms of thls Agreement gnall control,

3. Except as amended heraby, the hnte, the Mortgage,
the Guaranty and the other Loan Instruments shail_remain in full
force and effect in accordance with their originalcterms.

4, To induce lLender to enter {nto this Aqreement,
Mortgagor hereby represents and warrants to Lender, as of tho date
hereof, that there is no default in the performanca of {ts
obligations under the Loan Instruments and no evant which, with the
passage of tlme or the giving of notice, would constitute a
default,

5. Mortgagor shall pay, on Lender’s demand, all costs
and expenses lncurrad by Lender In the preparation of this
Agreement, including without limitation attorneya’ fees and title
charges.

GCAGGLLN6

£0936L 056




. 1 ' i i .
' . .
H
v Fogovar v .
1.,
' I
. . . ] ) -
' VT i POt IR AR
N o N
;
Voo LI ', A ",.I
" . Il
' it ! i ' . !
!
. T e ey [
ey ' o ¥
i
' . . b
‘
S . 1 ! P R
e [ V.
o
ST RN PO TELS
Vel
i § g g ) o0 ¥ E
R 1 . -
Foorg-} P 'y L
Co G AT R
gt . N
N RTINS
' ST I
-
. [ +
, \
' . :._n [

oy
oot
v !
FANR |

e
.

.

. .

YR T

.
‘li i
yot

i
'
LN
. .
.
.
‘|.,u‘
I PR
i
S
: .
i el
. '
. P
R
' 4,
' i

1
"
4




UNOFFICIAL COPY

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have exacuted this
Agreement on the date first above written.

MORTGAGOR!

IRVING WOOD LIMITED PARTNERSHIP,
an Illinois limited partnership

By: IRVING WOOD CORPORATION,
an Illinois corporation,
ATTEST: its general partner

o ) e T )
ey _f:f . L(‘L,{ ft:@uﬂ \r [ eme——— By N ( Lo B
Its | PO ne Y Its A

LENDER!

LASALLE NATIQNAL BANK,

formerly Known as THE EXCHANGE
NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO,
a national banking assoclation

oy ewos Lok,

Tts Lo Ol ) oy,

£096L 056

L
W
ey
X
7~
(I
o
[




IR INOEEICIAL COpY "l

RN B AT AT T T ST RV ST ST VAR I AN SRR AU R v T D T R S
RS ET B SN IR PRI R ISP S I LN 1 VN TR S T PR F T I R
L TR TRT. R T
AR IR IR TS R B A O B T TR U

pead e e bt d o T e

ANV T T

NI I ST Tl TR B VR B BN
ST unty e g S FEE R
i .
e s b ——— & R v e - LR .
i el C <l

I s A

igy
P 3

S

™

R

B R

=T

ST




UNOFFICIAL COPY

The undersigned, being all the guarantors of the Loan,
hereby consent to the terma of the foregoiny Agreement and reaffirm
the gquaranties made by them.

MATK H' Tanquay
CA=N w[ 1
Pat ick C.

e e

Steven F

. Stracton

) A
(X anaiiq OLiL;QuC(jEEx@QN_

Jiﬁes A. Kartheiser

omas umm -
O—-

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY, AND
AFTER RECORDATION RETURN TO:

CAROLE K. TOWNE, ESQ.
Goldberg, Kohn, Bell, Black,
Rosenbloom & Moritz, Ltd.

£096L 056

£

55 Eagt Monroe Street oy
Suite 13700 )
Chicago, Illineis 60603 P
(312) 201-4000 ¢




L e RN

IR ) C S R W Y T

! v !

RRRTE

LY

'.\ CEopert i
]
a i L '
! BOREE TTS SR T R
A
A S Kl
] R
! + i
[RE R PR ST .
RS N Y
\
RRTIC R T
S AR
. .
. [

L g ¥ .
DI Ldee 4 A R e
[ R RN R T R sty A

)
i

ST AL

[ .:1
i
E
i Lo v IR ' . 'y
! | i ] ' | '1|
. . .
[ e | 1 ‘s
ey
\ b
1 v . 1 .
PRI . '
toa , [TV | ¢
N [T t L
P s - .
T
. \ "




UNOFFICIAL COPY

ACKNOWLEDRGMENT

STATE OF ILLINOIS
S8

COUNTY OF COOK

[, '.ﬂééﬂfl '_jkﬁfﬁi{{f;:/{ a Notary Public in and for

and residling in sald County and State, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAY

sk ond Jure, 0 _fisha _, the V1o Pugdeal.
and i ukty of Irving Wood Corporation, an 1llinois
corparat .on, said [rving Weod Corporation baing the general partner
of Irving Wood Limlted Partpership, an [llinois limited partner«
ship, persepally known to me T8 be the same persons whose names are
suhscribed te the foregeiny instrument, appeared bufore me thivu day
in person ara acknowledged that they signed and delivered said
instrument as cheir own free and voluntary act and as the freo uand
voluntary act of ‘zaid partnership for the uses and purposes therein

set forth.
GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal this 21,/ day or
Lhgrnir " 1994,

- /b’—;\"
/ 4 Notary Public

“OFFICIAL SEAL" 1 " My/commission Expires:

[
NE E FLECKENSTEIN 3
d@wv SUBLIC. STATE OF ILUNOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPRES 12/13/97

£096L056

coRGrInk




£

SE P50 A TRV ¥ LLp T oy

LR

ol

N R R TR U VN MR, St e

!

¥ :

! P ;! e b eyr )
. ey - '

S‘ L i f" {‘ "! T S
d o N ' ) Lo ?
sre LA v e e

[ \r\l - *
S T R e T T N LELEL BT




UNOFFICIAL COPY

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF JILLINOIS }
) §§

COUNTY OF COQOK )

I, ﬁﬂg;;hiﬂ_ -, a Notary Public in and for
residing in said Coun and State, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
f A e o4 1o Of LaSalle National

ank, formerly known as The‘Excha ational Bank of Chicago, a
national hanking association, psrsonally known to me to be the same
son wnuse name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such
ey 1/ .+ appeated before me this day in person and

r
~Lotus A4
C§§Ln0w1e1%£§ chat he signed and delivered said instrument as

A

own free and vojuntary act and as the free and voluntary act of
said bank.

GIVEN under‘my hand and notarial seal this '35/ day of

1994,
iy
NETY Y/t
Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
RAE RIVERO

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 12/10/96

--"—/—'.‘—r/’ a//f) b

w4

COL0S6




A T T VI PRI, SR L L VL T Y rs

g

AT

. . Lo \
L R PR NENE SRR Fl g Tt VL W W‘wlr‘

E
¢
(s




’

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF TIhWAOS )
) 88
COUNTY OF { oLk )

L, X/aLt’ /é;/ rﬂfﬁ-f//ib/ , a Notary Public in and

[ ——

for and ra..idlnq [n sald County and State, DO HEREBY CERTIFY 'THAT
Mark H. Tanguay, Patrick C. Burke, Steven F. Stratton, Jamoes A.

Karthelzer, and Thomas L. Zumm, personally known to me to be the
same ‘pursons whosa names are subscribed to the foregoing
instrumert, appeared before me this day Lln person and acknowledged
that they - rmigned and delivefed said instrument as thelr own freec
and voluniaiy act, for the uses and purposes therwin set forih,

GIVEN Ander my hand and notarial seal this J23./ day of

y Notary Pubile —

My Commission Expires:

Mogmbkty | 19947

"OFFICIAL SEAL"

JANE E FLECKENST
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF :uﬁg}g
MY COMMISSION EXPRES 12/13/97

>

A

(o

wd

i

o

&

?_C-

b‘*
%

(V)
g
v




" UNOFFICIAL COPY

a R N ey L

pAG P

R e

- . .y,
L] e N I_l“,‘ alf,
FY . My ;
b T TR WL
. c-‘n'\rﬁr‘dhllmﬂ\ﬂ'\'\-m'ﬂ"{v\.u—b v




o e
'UNOFFICIAL COPY

L)
+ " ‘

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
EXHIBIT &

THAT PART OF THE SOUTH WEST l/4 OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP Al NORTH, RANGL
5 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINGIPAL MERIDIAN DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

CCMMENCING AT A POINT IN THE WEST LINE OF SAID SECTION %37.9 FELT NORTH
OF THE SOUTM WEST CORNER OF SAID SECTION; THENCEZ SOUTH 89 DEZGRIES, 30
MINUTES EAST, 84.4 FEET TO A POINT IN THE EAST LINE OF & PUBLIC
HIGHWAY, S. B. I ROUTT NUMBIR 55 FOR A POINT OF BEGINNING: THENCE
CONTINVING SOUTH 89 DEGREES, 30 MINUTES EAST, 295 FEET; THENCE SQUTH 00
DEGREES, 30 MINUTES WEST, 341,99 FILT MORE OR LESS TO A POINT IN THE
SOUTH LINE OF 8AlD SECTION 22, THINCE SOUTH &8 DELGRERS, 00 MINUTES VIST
ALCNG SAID SCUTH LINE, 29% FEET TG THE LAST LINE QF SAID PUBLIC
HIGW.AY, §. B. I ROUTE NUMBER $9; THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES, 30 MINUTELS
EAST ATONG SAID £AST LINE™YSE. 19 FEET MORL OR LESS TO THE POINT
DEGINNING,  (EXCEPTING THERLFROM THAT PART TMEREOF DESCRIDED AS FOLLOVS:

COIMENCING AT 1M ZQUTH WEST CORNER OF SAID SECTION 22 AND RUNNING
THENCE ON AN ILLINQIS STATE PLANE COORDIMATE SYSTEM, 1927 DATUM, LAST
GRID BEARING QF NOR'H &% DBEGREES, 07 MINUTES, 33 SECONDS EAST ON THE
SQUTH LINE THERECF 79.7 JERT TO THE EAST LINE OF STATE ROUTE 59 YO TME
POINT OF BEGINNING, THENGE NCRTH 00 DEGREELS, 07 MINUTES, 17 SECONDS
EAST QN SAID EAST LINE 270.40G FEET, THENCI NORTH 49 DEGREES, 07
MINVTZS, 53 SECONDS EAST PARALIZL WITH THE SCUTH LINL OF SAID SICTION
¢2 A DISTANCE OF 10.01 FEET TO A LINE )0 FLET EAST OF AND PARALLLL WITK
THE EAST LINE OF SAlD STATE ROUTE 8%: THENCE SOUTH 06 DEGREES, 07
MINUTES, 17 SECONDS WEST ON SAID PAALLIEL LINE 270,00 FIIT TC T2 SOUTH
LINE OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SAID SECTIJM 22; THENCE JOUTH 49
DEGREZS, 07 MINUTES, 35 SECONDS WEST ON (Wi LAST DESCRIBED LINE 30.01
FZET TQ THE PQINT QF BEGINNING, ALSQ EXCICTING THEREFROM THAT PART
TWZIREQY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: THAT PART OF TIE SOUTH WEST /4 OF THE
SCUTH WEST 1/& OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP &1 NORYA, PANGE 9 EAST OF TRE
TAIRD PRINCIPAL MERIOIAN BOQUNDED AND DESCRIBED A2 IPILOVS:

COMMENCING AT THE SQUTH WEST CORNSER OF SAID SECTION 12 27D RUNNING
THENCE ON AN ILLINOIS STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM, 1427 DATUM, EAST
CRID BELARING OF NORTH 89 DEGRIES, 07 MINUTES, $5 SECONDS LASV ON THZ
SCUTH LINE THEREQF 79.7 FEET TO THE EAST LINE OF STATE ROWNT $%: THENCE
NORTH  OQ DEGREES, 07 MINUTES, 17 SECONDS EAST ON SAID EAST LINE 270Q.00
FIET TO THE POINT OF BEGIMNING; THENCE CONTINUVING NORTH 00 DEGRIER, 07
MINUTES, 17 SECONDS EAST ON SAID EAST LINE 47.10 FEET, THENCE SOUTY .29
DEGAEES, 52 MINUTES, &3 SECONDS EAST 30 FEET TO A LINE 30 FEET EAST OF
AND PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE CF SAID STATE ROUTE 39; THENCE SOUTH
00 DECREES, 07 MINUTES, 17 SECONDS WEST ON SAID PARALLEL LINE 44.58
FIET TO0 A POINT DISTANT 270.00 FEET NORTH OF THE SOUTH LINE OF THE
SQUTH WEST 1/4 OF SAl0 SECTION 22; THENCE SOUTH 8% DIGRILS, 07
HINUTES, 3% SECONDS WEST ON THE LAST DESCRIBED LINE 0.0} FLET T0 THE
POINT OF BEGINNING,} IN COOK CQUNTY, ILLINOIS.

094 0L6

w—
17
7,
<
%)
(-

P.T.N., 06-22-302-006 .

Roote 19 % Poute 59

S eamurad , LTS




o

o UALSEG JALT

LT |

ey
I TiaThal
1 ¥ 1 " . - v - - . . -
JOVAR (EHLE e S N NN T :
Lt 2o e S - . o A PRI " L - . ..
A N A I VRO AL B ST S T SN L L A P oakdh ]
KTl o e T e T . Cow i i . s
(1) A P U v N P . ‘ :
o . , 1o - . .
- .. .
RI o L ' DA -
\)E‘ H."{\'r [ Bt : . BT M AN e
o7 A T 0 S S S AR OUERL I - S Ll iw T BTN
DT A EXE SO
e . . .t - . k. v
- PRI 0 . A Y b - tr
. Lo . '
- pw . . < : i~ - RS .- . .
PO AV U AN s WYELY ST e DTSR ' R
P T - . . el e
L. !

| & YO VIR PR .

COWOLAGT BA LORLAURAL Rlandhy A TakD NoAae ] 000

. ° ’ o N
-:-,' N i ' [ . ' .
X 4 Ed o o R B P AU LU N Lo i : ! e
AT ot R gTUan TR, L Ak | A T [ :
oo {1 ) S R P TN
- ’
Mriw Jo A Coo y
_ e . _ v e . .o -
. ' - .- ~ e S a
' WrSIne ST oo T Do T i TN T A Tt
Y O VT T OTELT L L AR e '
i . - B P n B . . :
L#. fa.¢Ct . ST D I Al T o 7 D
N ST R . n ' T T
’ R TR L o . -
[ ALY S S . T " LT

DAWILTGT e Ok

M Y TP A . L : - . LR ' ) R
. . . . .
v T TN . .
. JHT % Vahs WO o oo '
; Tt y g C - e U .
-~ li'b”-j]\l L '”J. A A T . P ot B . '
(] gr.otL M Tl Mae v T T CoonTr e F sl .
F: v e e F oy e e e . - . ; ) ' h
| o 6L EEIINTa L WIOL DL VLI Lo T Coe
L - . » . ) - ’
. [ 0 KL \ vt . .- . e ! Tan : o
» ; '
w0 mEa ) RN . . . . ,
3 L“‘ > B I Y ar e -y .
” e T e e LT L
:-:' W Vo FIE Y : : . D : s . Lot
: \ - g e . ' o
] L uu b wd e T e w oo ' . . ' p :
e an PR, - )
Q R e e e e e -
H e o . . o . #
r & L o T .- - . - .
vl 0 D A S A P
= sy [ PR SR .
SUOTATE La oL IV ldn prail v s o
e ep vt .
PP S AN : e




